
Classe Padrão
RETC 

1/7/2013
Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 342 4% 396 54 54

11 464 5% 494 30 84

10 484 5% 494 10 94

9 482 5% 494 12 106

8 590 6% 593 3 109

7 589 6% 593 4 113

6 688 7% 692 4 117

5 785 8% 791 6 123

4 788 8% 791 3 126

3 1163 12% 1186 23 149

2 1377 14% 1384 7 156

1 421 20% 1977 0 0

8173 100% 9885 156 1231

Classe Padrão
RETC 

1/7/2013
Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 258 4% 270 12 12

11 335 5% 337 2 14

10 333 5% 337 4 18

9 335 5% 337 2 20

8 401 6% 405 4 24

7 402 6% 405 3 27

6 459 7% 472 13 40

5 533 8% 539 6 46

4 529 8% 539 10 56

3 808 12% 809 1 57

2 943 14% 944 1 58

1 717 20% 1348 0 0

6053 100% 6742 58 372

TOTAL 14226 16627 214 1603
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